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RANKING FPH - JULGAMENTO TECNICO
0,40m - 2025

DIANA FARHUD CONDE

ANA LAURA OLIVEIRA SILVA

NOAH RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JULLIANI PEREIRA BARRETO

LUCCA BRISO

CECILIA CINTRA MACHADO
BEATRIZ SATO SILVA

SOFIA TRAD CORREA ROSA

REBECA CAROLINE DA FONCECA GODOY
BEATRIZ QUEIROZ

CAROLINA ARAUJO MESSIAS

JULIA BELMONTE PEDROSA

MARIA CLARA GONGCALVES MIORANSI
ENZO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO GAIGHER
CATARINA MARTIN BIANCO STUCHI
LAIS VIEIRA BASSI

MARIANA ANTUNES CARVALHO
VALENTINA VOLPONI CORREIA

SARAH DAHER BEREZIN

ANGELINA RAPOSO MORELLI

MARIA CLARA CAMPOS MALHEIROS
MIRELLA BIASI PEREIRA LEITE MARCON
GIULIA REIS FORESTI

CLARA LANDI CAMARGO

CECILIA BIANCHINI MIHALIK

BETTINA DICK RUDOLPH

JULIA DALFRE VENTURINI DE BARROS
MARIA EDUARDA GAROFALO FONSECA
LUANA HARA BALIJA

HELENA KILL MASCARENHAS JORGE
LUIZA CHIACHIO PERRI

CHARLOTTE VERBOONEN CABRAL
JULIA MAMONO MESSAS
GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA PRADO
SANARIA GARCIA ARAUJO DE CASTRO
PATRICIA GOUVEIA PONTIN

OLIVIA SANTOS ESTRELA SANTANA

CHTSJ
CHPAGL
CHPAGL

HRG
MA
HRG
RIMP
MA
CHPAGL
HVREAL
RIMP

CHTSJ
HVREAL
CHPAGL

RIMP
MA
CHPAGL
HBR
MA
MA
CHPAGL
M.AMMA
HBR
MA
MA
MA
MA
HRG
MA
CHPAGL
MA
MA
HRG
CHTSJ
MA
HRG
HRG

32,60
3160
3150
3110
30,80
30,70
30,60
30,40
30,30
30,20
30,00
30,00
29,90
29,90
29,80
29,60
29,40
29,40
29,10
28,90
28,90
28,90
28,80
28,40
28,30
28,20
28,10
28,00
27,60
27,50
27,20
27,00
26,60
25,90
24,70
24,50
13,10

HVREAL

SHC

H. COOPER

AGROMEN

CHSA

32,60
31,60
3150
3110
30,80
30,70
30,60
3040
30,30
30,20
30,00
30,00
29,90
29,90
29,80
29,60
29,40
29,40
29,10
28,90
28,90
28,90
28,80
2840
28,30
28,20
28,10
28,00
27,60
27,50
27,20
27,00
26,60
25,90
24,70
2450
1310



